Night Owl Service
Service operates 24 hours a day. Connecting
bus/rail routes which provide night owl service from

20 Madison

Monday thru Friday

Chicago Transit Authority

about midnight to 5:00 am are |pdlcat§ed below. Eastbound Westbound
Most owl routes operate at 30 minute intervals. — — — - - —
= = = eave eave rrive
N_lght owl connections between the Red Lm?’ Blue Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Washington/ Columbus/ Columbus/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Austin/
Line and 5 bus routes can be made at Washington Austin  Pulaski Kedzie Ashland Halsted  Michigan  Randolph Randolph Wabash Halsted Ashland Kedzie  Pulaski  Madison
and State, where buses depart at 10 and 40 minutes 325am 3:37am 34lam 349am 353am 40N — 310N 3:19am 3:24am 3:32am  3:36am  3:47am
past the hour. 355  4:07 411 419 423 431N e 340N 349 3554 402 4:06 4:17
413 425 429 437 44 4:49 4:53 e 410N 419 424 432 4:36 4:47
. . . . 4:31 443 447 455 459 5:07 5 I— 4:40N 4:49 454 503 5:07 5:18
N4, N22, N60, N62, N66, Blue Line and Red Line Rail. Madison 448 500 505 513 518 527 54 500am 504 544 520 330 534 546
5:05 518 523 532 538 5:48 5:52 520 524 534 540 550 5:54 6:06
: : : ; 5:22 5:35 5:40 5:49 5:55 6:05 6:09 5:40 5:44 5:54 6:00 6:10 6:14 6:26
Other Night owl routes which connect with N20 Effective September 6, 2020 537 550 555 604 610 620 624 600 604 614 620 630 634 646
Madison buses are: N9 Ashland, N49 Western, and 550  6:03 6:08  6:17 623 6:33 6:37 6:17  6:21  6:31 6:37 647 6:51 7:03
N53 Pulaski 6:00 6:13 6:18 6:27 6:33 6:43 6:47 6:32 6:36 6:46 6:52 7:02 7:06 7:18
: 6:10 623 628  6:37 643 6:53 6:57 6:45 6149 659 705  7:15 7:20 7:33
TA Bike & Rid Austin 6000W @ 6:19 6:32  6:37 6:46 6:52 7:02 7:06 then every 5 to 10 minutes from Columbus/Randolph until
. w . then every 4 to 7 minutes to Columbus/Randolph until 310 814 825 831 841 846
Bicycle racks are available on the front exteriors of 819 836 842 854  9:02 915 921 815 819 830 836 846 8:51
CTA buses. Bicycles can be placed on bicycle racks 827 844 850 9:02 9:10 9:23 9:29 820 824 835 8:41 8:51 8:56
; ; . 836 853 859 911 918 9:31 oo 825 829 840 846 856 9:01
gu":(‘g normal hc;urts ?f op;ra;!on f|°r ee:chtroute. Cicero 4800W 845  9:02  9:08 920 927 9:39 e 829 833 844 850  9:00 I J—
acks accommodate two (2) bicycles atatime. then every 10 minutes to Washington/Michigan until 8:33 837 848 8:54 9:04 9:09 9:23
Bicycles are also permitted on CTA trains during = pulaski 4000w 837 841 852 8:58  9:08 e
tain hours g 11:45  12:01pm12:08pm 12:20pm 12:26pm 12:37pm - 841 845 856 902 912 917 e
certa . == 12:09 12:16  12:28  12:34 12:45 845 849  9:00 9:06  9:16 9:21 9:35
L g 12:01pm12:17  12:24  12:36  12:42 12:53 849 853 9:04 910  9:20 9:25 e
Kedzie 3200W 12:09 12:25 12:32  12:44  12:50 1:01 853 857 9:08 914 924 9:29 9:43
_ PleaseStandUp G- aiatonseoo ) =) 12:17  12:33  12:40 12:52  12:58 1:09 858  9:02 913 919 929 IV —
for Seniors and People with Disabilities @ 12:25  12:41  12:48 1:00  1:06 1:17 9:02  9:06  9:17 9:23  9:33 9:38 9:52
i iori i i 12:33  12:49 12:56 1:08 1:14 1:25 ————- 9:07 9:11 9:22 9:28 9:38 9:43 -
::ederal_ law regulres Ip r'°.rt':]y ds_eatbl_r::ctj_ be designated Western2400w} = 12:57  1:04  1:16  1:22 1:33 911 915 926 932 9142 I A—
or seniors and people wi Isabilities. 2 12:49  1:05 1:12 1:24 1:30 1:41 9:16 9:20  9:31 9:37 9:47 9:52 10:06
5 12:57 1:13  1:20 1:32  1:38 1:49 9:22 9226 9:37 943 953 9:58 10:12
: L United Center 5 1:05 1:21  1:28  1:40  1:46 1:57 929  9:33 944 950  10:00 10:05 10:19
The schedules and other information in this timetable are - 112 128 135 147  1:53 2:04 938 942 952 959 1009 10415 -
subject to change. CTA does not assume responsibility Ashland 1600W | S N 1:18 1:34  1:41 1:53 1:59 2:10 — e 948 959  10:05 10:16 10:21 10:36
in ti i i - 2w e 1:41 1:48 2:00 2:06 2:17 —_— e 9:55  10:05 10:12 10:23 10:29 10:44
for err_orsfln timetables, nor for inconvenience or damage 3 1:31 147 1554 2:06 2112 2:23 — e 1001 10:11 1018 1029 1035 -
resulting from delayed trains or buses due to weather, z 1:54  2:01 213 2:19 2:30 2:35pm - 1007 1017 10224  10:35  10:41  10:56
traffic conditions, etc. Halsted 800W 144 200 207 209 228 2:3¢ os then every 7 to 10 minutes from Madison/Wabash until
Supplementary service 1111 be provided over o then every 4 to 7 minutes to Columbus/Randolph until 2-.-:15pm g.ggpm %;ggpm g.?gpm g.;gpm g.ggpm g;zgpm
portions of this route in addition to the trips Qailvie ’z’\e”"" 480 07 &4 526 533 5:45 5:52 286" 300 313 321 334 341 3:58
= = A (@, H H . H H . H H H H . H H H
shown. Please Che:k dsSt'";tm"bs'g“S and 506 523 530 542 549 6:01 6:08 317 321 335 343  3:56 4:03 4:20
announcements when boarding buses. 5:15  5:32 5:39 551  5:58 6:10 6:17 : -
g State 1E[1W 5:23 5:40 547 5:59 6:06 618 6-25 then every 4 to 8 minutes from Columbus/Randolph until
i ) _ -@ N20 Night Owl Terminal 5:33  5:50 5:557  6:09  6:16 6:28 6:35 6:18  6:22  6:34  6:41  6:53 6:59 7:13
CTA operating costs are funded in part through the 5:44  6:00  6:07 6:18  6:25 6:36 6:43 6:27  6:31  6:43 6:50  7:02 7:08 7:22
; ; : — — - Michigan 100E 5:55  6:11  6:17  6:28  6:34 6:45 6:52 6:35  6:39  6:51 6:58  7:10 7:16 7:30
Regional Transportation Authority, by the federal and E/ e S 6:07 623 6:29 640 646 657  7:04 6:44 648 7:00 7:07 719 725 7:39
state governments, and the City of Chicago and County Wabash 44E° 5 @ - - 4 Columbus 300E 6:19  6:35 6:41 652  6:58 709  7:16 6:54 658 710  7:17  7:29 7:35  7:49
of Cook. g § = 6:31 6:46 6:52 7:03 7:09 7:19 7:26 7:04 7:08 7:20 7:27 7:39 7:45 7:59
s 2 S Rush hours only o 6:44 6:59 7:05  7:15  7:20 7:30 714 718  7:30  7:37  T7:49 7:55 8:09
" ; hi ; 7:24  7:28 7:40  7:47  7:59 8:05 8:19
For more Information call the RTA Travel 2 £ & | Columbus/Randolph then every 13 to 15 minutes to Washington/Michigan until 7:34  7:38 749  7:56  8:08 8:14 8:28
: : ; . 219.836. s 5 @ (INinois Center) 9:25  9:39 9:44  9:53  9:58 10:06 — - 7:48 7:59 805  8:17 8:22 8:36
Information Center in Chicago: 312-836-7000. ¢ = 8 9:40 954  9:59  10:08 10113 10:21 —_— e 7:58 808 814 825 8:30 8:43
Open 6am until 7pm, Monday thru Saturday. S z 9:55  10:09 10:14  10:23  10:28 10:36 e — 8:08 818 824  8:35 8:40 8:53
2 10:10  10:24 10:29  10:38  10:43 10:51 — 8:20 830  8:36  8:47 8:52 9:05
Para obtener mayor informacion, en Espaiiol, llame 1028 1038 1042 1qs3 1008 1108 e 8:33 843 8:49  9:00 905 9:18
‘2 : : : : : : then every 14 to 15 minutes from Madison/Wabash until
al Centro de Informacion: 312-836-7000. . ) 10:55 11:07 11:11 11:19  11:23 11:31
N20 Night Owl Service 11:10  11:22  11:26  11:34  11:38 11:46 11:26  11:34  11:39  11:47 11:51 12:02am
. 1:25  11:37  11:41  11:49  11:53 12:01N 11:41  11:49  11:54  12:02am 12:06am 12:17
‘ ‘ Washington/State 11:40 11:52 11:56  12:04 12:08am 12:16N 11:56  12:04am 12:09am 12:17 12:21 12:32
i i 11:55  12:07am12:11am 12:19am 12:23 231N e e 120N 12:19 1224  12:32 12:36 12:47
to Madison/Austin 12:10am 1222 12:26  12:34  12:38 124N -- e 12:25N 12:34  12:39  12:47 12:51 1:02
1225 12:37 12:41 12149 12i53 101N e e 12:40N 12:49  12:54  1:02 1:06 1:47
12:55  1:07  1:11 119 123 131N e e 12:55N  1:04 109 117 1:21 1:32
125  1:37 141 1:49 153 201N - e 1:10N  1:19 124 132 1:36 1:47
155  2:07  2:11 2119 2123 231N e e 1:40N  1:49 154 202 2:06 2117
TR S 225  2:37  2:41 2:49 253 30IN e e 210N 219 224  2:32 236 2:47
transitchicago.com transitchicago.com 255 307 311 319 323 33N e 240N 2149 254 302 3:06 317

N - N20 Night bus ends/begins at Washington/State at time shown

am light face pm bold face



Saturday 20 Madison 20 Madison

Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound
Leave Arrive Leave Arrive Leave Arrive Leave Arrive
Madison/ Madison/  Madison/  Madison/ Madison/ Washington/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/  Austin/ Madison/ Madison/  Madison/  Madison/ Madison/ Washington/ Madison/  Madison/ Madison/  Madison/  Madison/ Austin/
Austin Pulaski Kedzie Ashland Halsted Michigan Wabash Halsted Ashland Kedzie Pulaski Madison Austin Pulaski Kedzie Ashland Halsted Michigan Wabash Halsted Ashland Kedzie Pulaski Madison
3:25am 3:37am 3:41am 3:49am 3:53am  4:01N 3:10N 3:19am 3:24am 3:32am 3:36am 3:47am 3:25am 3:37am 3:41am 3:49am 3:53am  4:01N 3:10N 3:19am 3:24am 3:32am 3:36am  3:47am
3:55 4:07 4:11 4:19 4:23 4:31N 3:40N 3:49 3:54 4:02 4:06 4:17 3:55 4:07 4:11 4:19 4:23 4:31N 3:40N 3:49 3:54 4:02 4:06 4:17
4:25 4:37 4:41 4:49 4:53 5:01N 4:10N 4:19 4:24 4:32 4:36 4:47 4:25 4:37 4:41 4:49 4:53 5:01N 4:10N 4:19 4:24 4:32 4:36 4:47
4:53 5:05 5:09 5:17 5:21 5:29 4:40N 4:49 4:54 5:02 5:06 5:17 4:53 5:05 5:09 5:17 5:21 5:29 4:40N 4:49 4:54 5:02 5:06 5:17
5:16 5:28 5:32 5:40 5:44 5:52 5:09N 5:18 5:23 5:31 5:35 5:46 5:15 5:27 5:31 5:39 5:43 5:51 5:09N 5:18 5:23 5:31 5:35 5:46
5:35 5:47 5:51 5:59 6:03 6:11 5:36 5:44 5:49 5:57 6:01 6:12 5:34 5:46 5:50 5:58 6:02 6:10 5:38 5:46 5:51 5:59 6:03 6:14
5:52 6:04 6:08 6:16 6:20 6:28 6:00 6:08 6:13 6:22 6:27 6:39 5:52 6:04 6:09 6:17 6:21 6:29 5:58 6:06 6:11 6:19 6:23 6:34
6:08 6:20 6:24 6:33 6:37 6:45 6:18 6:26 6:31 6:40 6:45 6:57 6:10 6:23 6:28 6:37 6:41 6:49 6:17 6:25 6:30 6:38 6:42 6:53
6:23 6:35 6:39 6:48 6:52 7:00 6:35 6:43 6:48 6:57 7:02 714 6:27 6:40 6:45 6:54 6:58 7:06 6:36 6:44 6:49 6:57 7:.01 712
6:38 6:50 6:54 7:03 7:07 7:15 6:52 7:00 7:05 7:14 7:19 7:31 6:43 6:56 7:01 7:10 714 7:22 6:55 7:03 7:08 717 7:22 7:34
6:53 7:05 7:09 718 7:22 7:30 7:09 717 7:22 7:32 7:37 7:50 6:59 7:12 717 7:26 7:30 7:38 7:14 7:22 7:27 7:36 7:41 7:53
7:08 721 7:25 7:35 7:39 7:48 7:26 7:35 7:40 7:50 7:55 8:09 7:15 7:28 7:33 7:42 7:46 7:54 7:31 7:39 7:44 7:53 7:58 8:10
7:23 7:37 7:42 7:52 7:57 8:06 7:42 7:51 7:56 8:06 8:11 8:25 7:31 7:44 7:49 7:58 8:02 8:10 7:48 7:56 8:01 8:10 8:15 8:27
7:38 7:52 7:57 8:07 8:12 8:21 7:58 8:07 8:12 8:22 8:27 8:41 7:47 8:00 8:06 8:15 8:20 8:28 8:05 8:13 8:18 8:27 8:32 8:44
7:53 8:07 8:12 8:22 8:27 8:36 8:14 8:23 8:29 8:39 8:45 8:59 8:03 8:17 8:23 8:33 8:38 8:47 8:22 8:30 8:35 8:44 8:49 9:01
8:08 8:23 8:28 8:39 8:44 8:53 8:30 8:40 8:46 8:57 9:03 9:18 8:19 8:33 8:39 8:49 8:54 9:03 8:38 8:46 8:52 9:01 9:06 9:19
8:23 8:39 8:45 8:56 9:02 9:11 8:46 8:56 9:02 9:13 9:19 9:34 8:34 8:48 8:54 9:04 9:09 9:18 S:?g g:?g g:gg g:;g g:il g:gg
8:38 8:54 9:00 9:11 9:17 9:26 9:02 9:12 9:18 9:29 9:35 9:50 f ; : : : : : :
852 9:08 914 9:25 9:31 9:40 918 9:28 9:34 9:45 951  10:06 then every 14 minutes until 9:25 9:34 9:40 9:51 9:56  10:11
9:06 9:22 9:28 9:39 9:45 9:54 9:33 9:43 9:49 10:00 10:06 10:21 12:04pm 12:20pm 12:26pm 12:37pm  12:42pm 12:51pm 9:40 9:49 9:55 10:06 10:11 10:26
9:20 9:36 9:42 9:53 9:59 10:08 9:47 9:57 10:03 10:14 10:20 10:36 12:17 12:33 12:39 12:50 12:55 1:04 9:55 10:04 10:10 10:21 10:26 10:41
9:33 9:49 9:55 10:06 10:12 10:21 10:01 10:11 10:17 10:29 10:35  10:52 12:30 12:46  12:52 1:03 1:08 1:17 10:10 10:19 10:25 10:36 10:41 10:56
9:46 10:02 10:08 10:19 10:25 10:35 10:15 10:25 10:31 10:43 10:49 11:06 12:43 12:59 1:05 1:16 1:21 1:30 10:25 10:34 10:40 10:51 10:56 11:11
9:59 10:15 10:22 10:33 10:39 10:49 10:29 10:39 10:45 10:57 11:03 11:20 12:56 1:12 1:18 1:29 1:34 1:43 then every 14 minutes until
10:11 10:27 10:34 10:45 10:51 11:01 10:43 10:53 10:59 11:11 11:17 11:34 1:09 1:25 1:31 1:42 1:47 1:56 - : : : : .
10:23 10:39 10:46 10:57 11:03 11:13 10:57 11:07 11:13 11:25 11:31 11:48 1:22 1:38 1:44 1:55 2:00 2:09 1:13pm  1:23pm  1:29pm  1:41pm  1:47pm  2:02pm
10:35 10:51 10:58 11:09 11:15 1125 11:09 11:19 11:25 11:37 11:43  12:00pm 1:35 1:51 1:57 2:08 2:13 2:22 ];gg ];28 ];gg ;;gg g;?g g;;g
then every 9 to 10 minutes until 11:21 11:31 11:37 11:49 11:55 12:12 1:48 2:04 2:10 2:21 2:26 2:35 1:52 2:02 2:08 2:20 2:26 2.41
11:33 11:43 11:49 12:01pm_ 12:07pm_ 12:24 2:01 2:17 2:23 2:34 2:39 2:48 2:05 2:15 2:21 2.33 2.39 2:54
4:34pm  4:50pm  4:57pm  5:08pm  5:14pm  5:24pm then every 9 to 10 minutes until 2:14 2:30 2:36 2:47 2:52 3:01 2:18 208 2:34 .26 252 3:07
4:45 5:01 5:08 5:19 5:25 5:35 2:26 2:42 2:48 2:59 3:04 3:13 531 o 5a7 .59 305 320
4:56 5:12 5:19 5:30 5:36 5:46 5:22pm  5:32pm  5:38pm  5:50 5:56 6:13 2:38 2:54 3:00 3:11 3:16 3:25 o4 54 500 512 318 3.83
5:08 5:24 5:31 5:42 5:48 5:58 5:33 5:43 5:49 6:01 6:07 6:24 2:50 3:06 3:12 3:23 3:28 3:37 2:57 3:07 3:13 3:25 3:31 3:46
5:20 5:36 5:43 5:54 6:00 6:10 5:44 5:54 6:00 6:11 6:17 6:33 3:02 3:18 3:24 3:35 3:40 3:49 3:10 3:20 3:26 3:38 3:44 3:59
5:32 5:48 5:55 6:06 6:12 6:22 5:55 6:05 6:11 6:22 6:27 6:42 3:14 3:30 3:36 3:47 3:52 4:01 3:22 3:32 3:38 3:50 3:56 4:11
5:44 5:59 6:06 6:17 6:22 6:32 6:06 6:16 6:22 6:33 6:38 6:53 3:26 3:42 3:48 3:59 4:04 4:13 3:34 3:44 3:50 4:02 4:08 4:23
5:56 6:11 6:17 6:28 6:33 6:42 6:17 6:27 6:33 6:44 6:49 7:04 3:38 3:54 4:00 4:11 4:16 4:25 3:46 3:56 4:02 4:14 4:20 4:35
6:08 6:23 6:29 6:40 6:45 6:54 6:28 6:38 6:44 6:55 7:00 7:15 3:50 4:06 4:12 4:23 4:28 4:37 3:58 2:08 414 4:26 4:32 4:47
6:20 6:35 6:41 6:52 6:57 7:06 6:39 6:49 6:55 7:06 7:11 7:26 4:02 4:18 4:24 4:35 4:40 4:49 4:10 4:20 4:26 4:38 4:44 4:59
6:33 6:48 6:54 7:05 7:10 7:19 6:50 7:00 7:06 7:17 7:22 7:37 4:15 4:31 4:37 4:48 4:53 5:02 4:22 4:32 4:38 4:50 4'56 5:11
6:46 7:01 7:07 7:18 7:23 7:32 7:01 711 717 7:28 7:33 7:48 4:28 4:44 4:50 5:01 5:06 5:15 4:34 4-44 4'50 5:02 5:08 5:23
6:59 7:14 7:20 7:31 7:36 7:45 7:14 7:24 7:30 7:41 7:46 8:01 4:41 4:56 5:02 5:13 5:18 5:27 4:46 456 5:02 5:14 5:20 5:35
7:12 7:27 7:33 7:44 7:49 7:58 7:27 7:37 7:43 7:54 7:59 8:14 4:54 5:09 5:15 5:25 5:30 5:39 4'58 5:08 5:14 5:26 5:32 5:47
7:25 7:40 7:46 7:57 8:02 8:11 7:40 7:50 7:56 8:07 8:12 8:27 5:07 5:22 5:28 5:38 5:43 5:52 5:10 5:20 5:26 5:38 5:44 5:59
7:40 7:55 8:01 8:12 8:17 8:26 7:53 8:03 8:09 8:20 8:25 8:40 5:20 5:35 5:41 5:51 5:56 6:05 5:23 5.33 539 551 5:57 612
then every 15 minutes until 820 830 836 847 852 907 546 601 6:07 617 622 6:31 549 558 o084 616 621 638
8:55 9:09 9:14 9:23 9:28 9:36 : : 5:59 6:14 6:20 6:30 6:35 6:44 . . . . . .
9:10 9:24 9:29 9:38 9:43 9:51 then every 14 minutes until 6:12 6:27 6:33 6:43 6:48 6:57 s:02 S S s:28 533 iae4
9:25 9:39 9:44 9:53 9:58 10:06 9:44 9:52 9:57 10:06 10:11 10:23 6:26 6:41 6:47 6:57 7:02 7:11 6:28 6:37 6:43 6:54 6:59 7:13
9:40 9:54 9:59 10:08 10:13 10:21 9:58 10:06 10:11 10:20 10:25 10:37 6:40 6:55 7:01 7:11 7:16 7:25 - "
9:55  10:09  10:14  10:23  10:28  10:36 10:12 10:20 10:25  10:3¢  10:39  10:51 then every 15 minutes until then every 14 minutes until
10:10 10:24 10:29 10:38 10:43 10:51 10:26 10:34 10:39 10:48 10:53 11:05 10:26 10:34 10:39 10:48 10:53 11:05
10:25 10:39 10:44 10:53 10:58 11:06 10:41 10:49 10:54 11:02 11:07 11:18 10:25 10:39 10:44 10:53 10:58 11:06 10:41 10:49 10:54 11:02 11:07 11:18
10:40 10:53 10:57 11:06 11:10 11:18 10:56 11:04 11:09 11:17 11:21 11:32 10:40 10:53 10:57 11:06 11:10 11:18 10:56 11:04 11:09 11:17 11:21 11:32
10:55 11:07 11:11 11:19 11:23 11:31 11:11 11:19 11:24 11:32 11:36 11:47 10:55 11:07 11:11 11:19 11:23 11:31 1111 1119 11:24 11:32 1136 11:47
11:10 11:22 11:26 11:34 11:38 11:46 11:26 11:34 11:39 11:47 11:51 12:02am 11:10 11:22 11:26 11:34 11:38 11:46 11:26 11:34 11:39 11:47 11:51 12:02am
11:25 11:37 11:41 11:49 11:53 12:01N 11:41 11:49 11:54 12:02am 12:06am 12:17 11:25 11:37 11:41 11:49 11:53 12:01N 11:41 11:49 11:54 12:02am 12:06am 12:17
11:40 11:52 11:56 12:04am 12:08am 12:16N 11:56 12:04am 12:09am 12:17 12:21 12:32 11:40 11:52 11:56 12:04am 12:08am 12:16N 11:56 12:04am 12:09am 12:17 12:21 12:32
11:55 12:07am 12:11am 12:19 12:23 12:31N 12:10N 12:19 12:24 12:32 12:36 12:47 11:55 12:.07am 12:11am 12:19 12:23 12:31N 12:10N 12:19 12:24 12:32 12:36 12:47
12:10am 12:22 12:26 12:34 12:38 12:46N 12:25N 12:34 12:39 12:47 12:51 1:02 12:10am 12:22 12:26 12:34 12:38 12:46N 12:25N 12:34 12:39 12:47 12:51 1:02
12:25 12:37 12:41 12:49 12:53 1:01N 12:40N 12:49 12:54 1:02 1:06 1:17 12:25 12:37 12:41 12:49 12:53 1:01N 12:40N 12:49 12:54 1:02 1:06 1:17
12:55 1:07 1:11 1:19 1:23 1:31N 12:55N 1:04 1:09 1:17 1:21 1:32 12:55 1:07 1:11 1:19 1:23 1:31N 12:55N 1:04 1:09 1:17 1:21 1:32
1:25 1:37 1:41 1:49 1:53 2:01N 1:10N 1:19 1:24 1:32 1:36 1:47 1:25 1:37 1:41 1:49 1:53 2:01N 1:10N 1:19 1:24 1:32 1:36 1:47
1:55 2:07 2:11 2:19 2:23 2:31N 1:40N 1:49 1:54 2:02 2:06 2:17 1:55 2:07 2:1 2:19 2:23 2:31N 1:40N 1:49 1:54 2:02 2:06 2:17
2:25 2:37 2:41 2:49 2:53 3:01N 2:10N 2:19 2:24 2:32 2:36 2:47 2:25 2:37 2:41 2:49 2:53 3:01N 2:10N 2:19 2:24 2:32 2:36 2:47
2:55 3:07 3:11 3:19 3:23 3:31N 2:40N 2:49 2:54 3:02 3:06 3:17 2:55 3:07 3:11 3:19 3:23 3:31N 2:40N 2:49 2:54 3:02 3:06 3:17

am light face pm bold face N - N20 Night bus ends/begins at Washington/State at time shown am light face pm bold face N - N20 Night bus ends/begins at Washington/State at time shown



